WencorCertified PMA Parts
Constant Speed
Drive &
Generator
Replacement PMA parts for your
Hamilton Sundstrand  CSD / Generator
Wencor is the Worldwide Leader in Aircraft Parts
Distribution & PMA Development
Wencor Certified  Parts
OEM P/N PMA P/N DESCRIPTION APPLICATION
27574 27574WE Bolt, Tension A300, B707, B720, B727, B737, DC10, L1011
27648 27648WE Roller, Bearing A300, B707, B720, B727, B737, B747, CARAVELLE, DC8, DC9, DC10,
L1011, MD80
40206 40206WE Bearing, Roller B737
40600 40600WE Bearing, Roller B737
40695 40695WE Pin, Spring B707, B720, B727, B737, B747, CL600, DC8, DC9, MD80
54318 54318WE Seal, Ring A300, B707, B720, B727, B737, DC8, DC9, DC10, L1011, MD11, MD80
54322 54322WE Bearing, Ball A300, B707, B720, B727, B737, DC8, DC10, L1011
54405 54405WE Bearing,  Ball A300, A310, A319, A320, A321, B737, B747, B757, B767, B777, CL600,
DC9, MD11, MD80
54776 2366-1 Seal, Plate B747
55000 55000WE Bearing, Ball B707, B720, B727, B737, CARAVELLE, DC8, DC9, MD80
55238 55238WE Washer, Pressure Seal B707, B720, B727, B737, CARAVELLE, DC8, DC9, MD80
55251 8293-1 Seal, Plate Assembly L1011
55269 2105-1 Seal A300, DC10
56825 56825WE Bearing, Shouldered A300, A310, A319, A320, A321, B707, B720, B727, B737, B757, B767,
CL600, DC8, DC9, DC10, L1011, MD80
641833 641833WE Gear, Pump B707, B720, B727, B737, DC9, MD80
681945 681945WE Plate, MOD A300, B707, B720, B727, B737, B747, DC9, DC10, MD80
686749 686749WE Washer, Self Adjusting B707, B720, B727, B737, DC10, L1011
686751 686751WE Nut, Self Adjusting A300, B707, B720, B727, B737, B747, DC10, L1011
688658 688658WE Washer, Pressure Seal B707, B720, B727, B737, CARAVELLE, DC8, DC9, MD80
689315 689315WE Gasket B707, B727, B737, DC9, DC10, MD80
690712 690712WE Gasket A319, A320, A321, B707, B720, B727, B737, CL600, DC8, DC9, MD80
692571 692571WE Key B707, B720, B727, B737, DC9, MD80
693206 693206WE Gasket A300, B707, B720, B727, B737, B747, DC9, DC10, L1011, MD80
695432 695432WE Gasket B707, B720, B727, B737, CARAVELLE, DC8, DC9, MD80
695441 695441WE Insert, Retaining B707, B720, B727, B737, DC9, MD80
695629 695629WE Spring, Helical B707, B720, B727, B737, DC9, MD80
695636 695636WE Gear, Spur B707, B720, B727, B737, B747, CARAVELLE, DC8, DC9, MD80
695756 695756WE Pin, Drive A300, A310, A319, A320, A321, B707, B720, B727, B737, B747, B757,
B767, B777, CL600, DC8, DC9, DC10, MD11, MD80
695762 695762WE Liner, Bearing DC9, MD80
Wencor Certified  Parts
Visit Wencor’s website (www.wencor.com) for the latest information on PMA Parts.
695780 695780WE Liner, Bearing DC9, MD80
695782 695782WE Liner, Bearing B707, B727, B737, DC9, MD80
695795 695795WE Retainer Assembly DC9, MD80
695796 695796WE Retainer, Seal B707, B720, B727, B737, CARAVELLE, DC8, DC9, MD80
695802 695802WE Liner, Bearing B707, B727, B737
695803 695803WE Liner, Bearing B707, B727, B737, DC9, MD80
695804 695804WE Liner, Bearing B707, B727, B737, DC9, MD80
695805 695805WE Liner, Bearing DC9, MD80
695832 695832WE Race, Roller Bearing Router A300, B707, B720, B727, B737, B747, DC8, DC9, DC10, MD80
695862 2126-1 Seal, Plate B707, B720, B727, B737, DC9, MD80
695904 695904WE Pin, Drive A300, B707, B720, B727, B737, B747, CARAVELLE, CL600, DC8, DC9,
DC10, MD80
695943 8005-2 Seal B707, B720, B727, B737, CL600, DC8, DC9, MD80
695973 695973WE Bushing, Sleeve B707, B720, B727, B737, DC8, DC9, MD80
695978 695978WE Race B707, B720, B727, B737, B747, CARAVELLE, DC8, DC9, MD80
695979 695979WE Race, Roller Bearing Router B707, B720, B727, B737, DC8, DC9, MD80
695983 695983WE Plug, Straight Thread A300, B707, B720, B727, B737, B747, CARAVELLE, DC10, DC8, DC9,
MD80
695990 695990WE Race DC9, MD80
696011 696011WE Spring A300, A310, A319, A320, A321, A330, A340, B707, B720, B727, B737,
B747, B757, B767, B777, DC8, DC9, DC10, MD11, MD80
696120 696120WE Cover, Flyweight A300, A310, A319, A320, A321, B707, B720, B727, B737, B747, B757,
B767, B777, CL600, DC8, DC9, DC10, L1011, MD11, MD80
696256 696256WE Pin, Drive B707, B727, B737, DC9, MD80
696766 696766WE Gear, Helical B707, B720, B727, B737, DC8, DC9, MD80
696783 696783WE Gear, Spur DC9, MD80
696784 696784WE Gear DC9, MD80
696944 696944WE Gasket DC9, MD80
696965 696965WE Shim A300, A310, A319, A320, A321, A330, B707, B720, B727, B737, B747,
B757, B767, B777, DC8, DC9, DC10, L1011, MD11, MD80
697386 8072-2 Seal, Stationary DC9, MD80
697533 697533WE Screw, Adjusting B707, B720, B727, B737
697830 697830WE Washer, Recessed B707, B737
698028 698028WE Gear, Helical B707, B720, B727, B737, DC8, DC9, MD80
698231 698231WE Shaft, Pump B707, B720, B727, B737, CARAVELLE, DC8, DC9, MD80
698252 698252AVS Insert DC9
698252 698252WE Insert DC9
699031 699031WE Liner B707, B727, B737
699035 699035WE Race, Roller Bearing Router B707, B720, B727, B737, DC8
699120 699120WE Race, Roller Bearing Router B707, B720, B727, B737, B747, DC8
699179 4002-1 Seal, Plate B737
699180 4001-1 Seal, Plate B737
699195 2030-3 Seal, Plate B707, B720, B727, B737
699311 699311WE Retainer Assembly B707, B720, B727, B737, DC8
699332 699332WE Gear, Ring B707, B720, B727, B737, CARAVELLE, DC8
699334 699334WE Race, Outer Roller B707, B720, B727, B737, DC8
699444 699444WE Liner B707, B727, B737
699923 2088-1 Seal, Plate B737
700173 700173WE Bushing, Threaded B707, B720, B727, B737
700331 700331WE Spring, Compression A300, A310, A319, A320, A321, B707, B720, B727, B737, B747, B757,
B767, B777, DC8, DC9, DC10, L1011, MD11, MD80
700347 700347WE GearShaft, Spur DC9, MD80
700348 700348WE GearShaft, Spur DC9, MD80
700924 700924WE Axle, Flyweight A300, A310, A319, A320, A321, B707, B720, B727, B737, B747, B757,
B767, B777, CL600, DC10, DC8, DC9, L1011, MD11, MD80
701685 701685WE Seat, Spring A300, DC10
OEM P/N PMA P/N DESCRIPTION APPLICATION
The quality and reliability of OEM parts for less.
Refer to FAA-PMA Supplements for Installation Eligibility.
OEM P/N PMA P/N DESCRIPTION APPLICATION
702411 702411WE Pin, Straight B707, B720, B727, B737, DC9, MD80
702412 702412WE Retainer, Set Slipper B707, B720, B727, B737, CARAVELLE, DC8, DC9, MD80
702414 702414WE Spacer B707, B720, B727, B737
702415 702415WE Washer, Lock B707, B720, B727, B737, CARAVELLE, DC8, DC9, MD80
702442 702442WE Sight, Glass A319, A320, A321, B707, B720, B727, B737, CL600, DC8, DC9, MD80
706196 706196WE Sight, Glass A300, B747, DC10
706528 706528WE Washer, Thrust B707, B720, B727, DC9, MD80
707252 707252WE Race, Roller Bearing Router DC9, MD80
707813 707813WE Pin, Shouldered A300, B707, B720, B727, B737, DC9, DC10, MD80
707814 707814WE Washer A300, B707, B720, B727, B737, B747, CL600, CARAVELLE, DC8, DC9,
DC10, L1011, MD11, MD80
708023 708023WE Cover B707, B720, B727, B737, CARAVELLE, DC8, DC9, MD80
708024 708024WE Cover, Pump B707, B720, B727, B737, CARAVELLE, DC8, DC9, MD80
708025 708025WE Housing, Pump B707, B720, B727, B737, CARAVELLE, DC8, DC9, MD80
708494 708494WE Gear, Spur B707, B720, B727, B737, DC8, DC9, MD80
708511 708511WE Bushing B707, B720, B727, B737, B747, DC8, DC9, MD80
709610 709610WE Spur GearShaft B707, B720, B727, B737, CARAVELLE, DC8
709611 709611WE Spur GearShaft B707, B720, B727, B737, CARAVELLE, DC8
709622 709622WE Seal, Sleeve A300, B707, B720, B727, B737, DC10
709932 709932WE GearShaft, Spur B707, B720, B727, B737, CARAVELLE, DC8
709951 709951WE Gear, Spur B707, B720, B727, B737, DC9, MD80
710018 710018WE Spur Gear B707, B720, B727, B737, CARAVELLE, DC8
710801 710801WE Bushing, Sleeve B707, B720, B727, B737, DC9, MD80
711150 711150WE Housing, Pump B707, B720, B727, B737, CARAVELLE, DC8, DC9, MD80
711917 711917WE Shaft, Segment B707, B720, B727, B737, DC9, MD80
713328 713328WE Seat, Spring B707, B720, B727, B737
713334 713334WE Washer, Retaining L1011
716009 716009WE Retainer B707, B720, B727, B737, DC8, DC9, MD80
716727 716727WE Shaft, Spline B707, B720, B727, B737
717051 717051WE Gear B707, B720, B727, B737, CARAVELLE, DC8
717832 717832WE Washer, Thrust B707, B720, B727, B737, DC9, MD80
718341 718341WE Washer, Thrust A300, DC10
728813 728813WE Seal, Stationary B707, B720, B727, B737
729148 729148WE Ring, Wear L1011
729312 729312WE Shaft, Output B707, B720, B727, B737, DC8
730832 730832WE Insulator A300, A310, A319, A320, A321, A340, B737, B747, B757, B767, B777
731222 731222WE Shaft, Shouldered B707, B720, B727, B737, CARAVELLE, DC8, DC9, MD80
732695 732695WE Plate Assembly Seal CL601, CL604, CRJ-100, CRJ-200, CRJ-440LR
734524 734524WE GearShaft, Spur DC9, MD80
738717 738717WE Shaft, Segment B707, B720, B727, B737
750351 750351WE Seal, Mating Ring DC9, MD80
756361 756361WE Assembly, Retainer DC9, MD80
756367 756367WE Bushing, Flanged B707, B720, B727, B737, DC8, DC9, MD80
756368 756368WE Bushing, Flanged B707, B720, B727, B737, DC8, DC9, MD80
756370 756370WE Gear, Spur B707, B720, B727, B737
756372 756372WE Shaft, Shouldered DC9, MD80
757649 757649WE Retainer, Seal B707, B720, B727, B737, CARAVELLE, DC8, DC9, MD80
758350 758350WE Seal, Stationary B707, B720, B727, B737, DC9, MD80
758351 758351WE Seal, Stationary B707, B720, B727, B737
759061 759061WE GearShaft, Output Spur B707, B720, B727, B737, DC8
759259 759259WE Housing, Pump B707, B720, B727, B737, CARAVELLE, DC8, DC9, MD80
759278 759278WE Housing, Pump B707, B720, B727, B737, CARAVELLE, DC8, DC9, MD80
0642C624-20 0642C624-20WE Screw, Cap A300, B707, B720, B727, B737, CARAVELLE, DC9, DC10, MD80
0645-0428-21UBK 0645-0428-21UBKWE Screw, Cap A300, DC10, L1011
0645-0428-21UDK 0645-0428-21UDKWE Screw, Cap A300, DC10, L1011
Wencor Certified  Parts
OEM P/N PMA P/N DESCRIPTION APPLICATION
1491-1032 1491-1032WE Nut, Self-Locking B707, B720, B727, B737, DC9, DC10, MD80
1491-428 1491-428WE Nut, Self Locking A300, A310, A319, A320, A321, A340, B707, B720, B727, B737, B747,
B757, B767, B777, DC8, DC9, DC10, MD11, MD80
1491-524 1491-524WE Nut, Self-Locking B707, B720, B727, B737
1491-720 1491-720WE Nut,  Self Locking B737, DC9, MD80
1491-720A 1491-720AWE Nut,  Self Locking B737
27080-10 27080-10WE Ring, Piston A300, DC10
27080-15 27080-15WE Ring, Piston A300, DC10
27080-4 27080-4WE Ring, Piston B707, B727, B737
27080-5 27080-5WE Ring, Piston B707, B727, B737, DC8, DC9, MD80
27114-2 27114-2WE Clamp, Loop Cushioned A300, B747, DC9, DC10, MD80
27114-3 27114-3WE Clamp, Loop Cushioned A300, A310, A319 A320, A321, B707, B720, B727, B737, B747, B757, B767,
DC8, DC9, DC10, MD80
27114-5 27114-5WE Clamp, Loop Cushioned A300, B707, B720, B727, B737, DC9, DC10, MD80
27114-6 27114-6WE Clamp, Loop Cushioned A300, A319, A320 A321, B707, B720, B727, B737, B747, DC8, DC9,
DC10, MD80
27114-7 27114-7WE Clamp, Loop Cushioned A300, B747, DC8, DC10
3415-225C 3415-225CWE Ring, Retaining DC9, MD80
3415-225PC 3415-225PCWE Ring, Retaining DC9, MD80
3803-24 8005-1 Seal, Stationary B707, B720, B727, B737
4004-4-4-18 4004-4-4-18WE Roller, Bearing Element DC9, MD80
4004-5 Series 4004-5WE Series Bearing, Roller A300, B707, B727, B737, B747, DC9, DC10, MD80
4004-6 Series 4004-6WE Series Bearing, Roller B707, B727, B737, B747, DC9, MD80
4004C14-14 4004C14-14WE Roller, Bearing Element A300, DC10
4004C5-6 4004C5-6-14WE Roller, Bearing A300, A310, A319, A320, A321, B747, B757, B767
4004C5-6D6 4004C5-6D6WE Roller, Bearing B707, B727, B737, DC9, MD80
4004C6 Series 4004C6WE Series Roller, Bearing A300, A310, A319, A320, A321, A330, A340, B737, B747, B757, B767,
B777, DC8, DC9, F27, MD11, MD80
4004C7.5-9-16 4004C7.5-9-16WE Roller Set, Bearing B747, CL600
4004C7 Series 4004C7WE Series Roller, Bearing A330, B707, B720, B727, B737, B747, B777, DC8, DC9, MD11, MD80
4004C8 Series 4004C8WE Series Bearing, Roller A300, A310, A319, A320, A321, A330, B707, B720, B727, B737, B747,
B767, B777, CARAVELLE, DC8, DC9, DC10, L1011, MD11, MD80
4004C9.5-12-16 4004C9.5-12-16WE Bearing, Roller A300, DC10
4004C9 Series 4004C9WE Series Bearing, Roller A300, B707, B727, B737, B747, DC9, DC10, MD80
40405-16 40405-16WE Gerotor Set B707, B720, B727, B737, CARAVELLE, DC8, DC9, MD80
40405-17 40405-17WE Gerotor B707, B720, B727, B737, CARAVELLE, CL600, DC8, DC9, MD80
40632 40632WE Bearing, Roller A300, B707, B720, B727, B737, DC9, DC10, MD80
54154-1 54154-1WE Washer, Thread Seal B707, B720, B727, B737, DC8
55253-1 55253-1WE Bearing, Sleeve B707, B720, B727, B737, DC8, DC9, MD80
55253-2 55253-2WE Bearing, Sleeve A300, B707, B720, B727, B737, DC8, DC9, DC10, L1011, MD80
55974-12 55974-12WE Bearing Set, Roller B747
55974-14 55974-14WE Bearing Set, Roller A300, B737, DC10, L1011
55974-16 55974-16WE Bearing Set, Roller B707, B720, B727, B737, CARAVELLE, DC8, DC9, MD80
658200A 3/8 658200A 3/8WE Washer, Thread Seal B707, B720, B727, B737, DC8
658200A-3/8 658200A-3/8WE Washer, Thread Seal B707, B720, B727, B737, DC8
690775-10 690775-10WE Insert, Screw Thread A300, A310, B707, B720, B727, B737, B747, B757, B767, B777, CL600,
DC8, DC10, L1011, MD11
690775-12 690775-12WE Insert, Screw Thread A300, A310, B747, B757, B767, B777, DC10, L1011, MD11
690775-3 690775-3WE Insert, Screw Thread A300, DC10
690775-4 690775-4WE Insert, Screw Thread A300, A310, B707, B720, B727, B737, B747, B757, B767, B777, DC8, DC9,
DC10, L1011, MD11, MD80
690775-8 690775-8WE Insert, Screw Thread A300, A310, A330, B707, B720, B727, B737, B747, B757, B767,
CARAVELLE, CL600, DC8, DC9, L1011, MD11, MD80
695451 695451WE Roller Bearing Inner Race B707, B720, B727, B737, B747, DC8, DC9, MD80
695840 695840WE Roller Bearing Inner Race B707, B720, B727, B737, DC8, DC9, MD80
696767A 696767AWE Shaft, Output DC9, MD80
Wencor Certified  Parts
OEM P/N PMA P/N DESCRIPTION APPLICATION
696781A 696781AWE Gear, Ring DC9, MD80
699287-1 699287-1WE Liner, Bearing A300, B707, B720, B727, B737, DC9, DC10, MD80
699287-2 699287-2WE Liner, Bearing B707, B720, B727, B737, DC9, MD80
699287-3 699287-3WE Liner, Bearing A300, B707, B720, B727, B737, DC9, DC10, MD80
699287-4 699287-4WE Liner, Bearing A300, B707, B720, B727, B737, DC9, DC10, MD80
707258A 707258AWE Shaft, Carrier B707, B720, B727, B737, CARAVELLE, DC8, DC9, MD80
707334A 707334AWE Pump Assembly B707, B720, B727, B737, CARAVELLE, DC8, DC9, MD80
707337A 707337AWE Pump Assembly B707, B720, B727, B737, CARAVELLE, DC8, DC9, MD80
708329A 8072-1 Seal, Stationary A300, DC10
742687-2 742687-2WE Washer, Machined B707, B720, B727, B737, DC9, MD80
750351-1 750351-1WE Seal, Mating Ring DC9, MD80
756366C 756366CWE Support Assembly, Bearing B707, B720, B727, B737, DC8
764037B 764037BWE Support, Assembly Bearing DC9, MD80
767662-1 767662-1WE Sleeve, Governor B707, B720, B727, B737, DC8
767667-1 767667-1WE Sleeve, Governor DC9, MD80
SD1209 SD1209WE Sleeve B707, B720, B727, B737, DC8
TA1720SS2T TA1720SS2TWE Clamp, Loop Cushioned A300, B747, DC9, DC10, MD80
TA1720SS3T TA1720SS3TWE Clamp, Loop Cushioned A300, A310, A319, A320, A321, B707, B720, B727, B737, B747, B757,
B767, DC8, DC9, DC10, MD80
TA1720SS4T TA1720SS4TWE Clamp, Loop Cushioned A300, A310, B707, B720, B727, B737, B747, B757, B767, DC8, DC10
TA1720SS5T TA1720SS5TWE Clamp, Loop Cushioned A300, B707, B720, B727, B737, DC9, DC10, MD80
TA1720SS6T TA1720SS6TWE Clamp, Loop Cushioned A300, A319, A320, A321, B707, B720, B727, B737, B747, DC8, DC9,
DC10, MD80
TA1720SS7T TA1720SS7TWE Clamp, Loop Cushioned A300, B747, DC8
Generator P/N
59302 59302WD Ball Bearing B717-200, CL600,  CRJ-100,  CRJ-200, CRJ-701,  CRJ-900,  F27,  F28,
GULFSTREAM 5
718432 718432WE Lead Assembly Terminal B777, CL600
1582499-2 AIR18391-2 Bushing B747
5912694-1 5912694-1WE Seal Assembly,  Spring Loaded B777
6428177-1 6428177-1WD Bearing, Roller B737, MD90-30, MD90-30ER
910C605-1 910C605-1WE Adapter, Spline B707, B727, B737, DC9, MD80
920B836-1 920B836-1WE Shield, Bearing B707, B727, B737, DC9, MD80
945B527-1 945B527-1WE Spindle B707, B727, B737, DC9, MD80
945B527-2 945B527-2WE Spindle DC9, MD80
949F308-1 949F308-1WE Shaft B707, B727, B737, DC9, MD80
955C165-29 955C165-29WE Packing, Preformed A300, A310, A320, DC10, MD11
955C165-59 955C165-59WE Packing, Preformed A300, A310, A320, DC10, MD11
955C165-63 955C165-63WE Packing, Preformed A300, A310, A320, DC10, MD11
955C165-67 955C165-67WE Packing, Preformed A300, A310, A320, DC10, MD11
955C165-8 955C165-8WE Packing, Preformed A300, A310, A320, DC10, MD11
961C730-1 961C730-1SWE Assembly, End Bell B707, B727, B737, DC9, MD80
966C576-1 966C576-1WE Assembly, End Bell B707, B727, B737, DC9, MD80
972C141-1 972C141-1WE Bearing, Ball A300, DC10, MD11
Springville, UT PHONE (801) 489-2000 • FAX (801) 489-2199
Miami, FL PHONE (305) 871-1860 • FAX (305) 871-7160
Bensenville, IL  PHONE (630) 766-7110 • FAX (630) 766-5073
The Netherlands PHONE 31 (032) 554 3747 • FAX 31 (031) 554 3470
Singapore PHONE 65-6556 4125 • FAX 65-6481 3568
24-Hour AOG HOTLINE 801-489-2122
© Copyright 2004. Wencor West, Inc. All Rights Reserved.     8/6/04
For tech info or to order on-line